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Kent Cross Country Individual League Table
Category : Boys Under 15

2009-10 Season: Final Positions

Event1l Event2 Event3 Event4 Event5 Total
Position Number Position Position Position Position Position points
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31
33
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No. of
Races
4 Charlie
4 Corey
4 Dominic
4 James
4 Jack
4 Mads
4 George
4 Thomas
4 Christian
4 Aaron
4 Lewis
4 Callum
4 Gavin
4 Will
4 William
4 Ben
4 Charles
4 Thomas
4 Joseph
4 Samm
3 Max
3 Jake
3 Cameron
3 William
3 Sean
3 Nicholas
3 James

Firsthame

Surname
JOSLIN-ALLEN
DE'ATH
BROWN
WEST
WREATHALL
KAIRSGUAARD
VAUGHAN
GREENHILL
EL SHAMMA
KELLOW
ELSEY
BURGESS
McKAY
RELF
STOCKWELL
YOUNG
WINCH
WRIGHT
GUNTON
CRANE
NICHOLLS
ROGERS
KNAPP
SOMOGYI
MOLLOY
ARMSTRONG
WILLIAMSON

Club
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Sevenoaks AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC
Sevenoaks AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Ashford AC
Bexley AC
Ashford AC
Tonbridge AC
Dartford Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Bexley AC
Bexley AC
Bexley AC
Bexley AC
Tonbridge AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC
Bexley AC
Tonbridge AC
Bexley AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
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65
79
92
93
116

12
32
35
36
39
39
42
48
52
57
60
60
63
67
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13
23
24
25
35
37
38
38
40
41

3 Ben

3 Darrel
3 Luke

3 Jake

3 Anthony
2 Tom

2 Luke

2 Neil

2 Cormac
2 Alex

2 Alistair
2 Adam
2 Declan
2 Eddie
2 Jack

2 Daniel
2 Rory

2 Michael
2 Ben

2 Miles
1 Hanro
1 Chad
1 Tim

1 Ally

1 Jamie
1 John

1 Nick

1 Charlie
1 Adam
1 James
1 Joseph
1 Jacob
1 Ross

CHAPMAN
RAND
FRANCIS
WADE
O'DOWD
DEVLIN
DAWSON
DAUGHTERS
WHITNEY-LOW
NORDEN
BISHOP
WILLIS
O'DRISCOLL
BURTON
SMITH
FLATMAN
BUTTLE
SMITH
BRADSHAW
HAWES
ROSSOUW
BRYCE-BORTHWICK
DOWLING
BASHAM
MONKHOUSE
ALLEN
FAULKNER
FLETCHER
McKENNA
TATTON
EPPS

LANE

MILES

Tonbridge AC

Ashford AC

Bexley AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

Kent AC

Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Sevenoaks AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Sevenoaks AC

Cambridge Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC
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